
MINNESOTA STATE SYNCHRONIZED SWIM CHAMPIONSHIP - FIGURES RESULTS
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MAY 26-27, 2016

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

PLACE NAME TEAM SCORE 50% DRAW
1. Colleen Donlin Wayzata 70.577 35.289 113
2. Hannah Ogren Wayzata 69.539 34.770 128
3. Andrea Dunrud Forest Lake 68.996 34.498 251
4. Sarah Cao Wayzata 67.644 33.822 268
5. Lucy Liu Wayzata 66.964 33.482 83
6. Jordan Ashby Hopkins 66.912 33.456 4
7. Emma Breyak St. Louis Park 66.253 33.127 67
8. Katlyn Ringquist Wayzata 65.791 32.896 171
9. Sophie Ogaard Stillwater 65.141 32.571 66
10. Grace Zimmer Stillwater 64.956 32.478 87
11. Kaitlyn Burgess Stillwater 64.333 32.167 114
12. Fallon Olson Forest Lake 63.977 31.989 135
13. Mamie Thrall Stillwater 63.916 31.958 252
14. Lauren Webert Wayzata 63.533 31.767 261
15. Grace Gualtieri Stillwater 63.408 31.704 184
16. Riley Ruegemer Wayzata 63.320 31.660 84
17. Mika Peterson Forest Lake 63.040 31.520T 86
17. Ila Holman Eden Prairie 63.040 31.520T 111
19. Tori Anderson Eden Prairie 62.857 31.429 167
20. Jenna Hahn Wayzata 62.781 31.391 168
21. Abby Stokes Edina 62.697 31.349 203
22. Kenzie Klein Forest Lake 62.533 31.267 169
23. Alex Monson St. Louis Park 62.467 31.234 55
24. Brianna Herbert Wayzata 62.395 31.198 40
25. Maggie Cleary Hopkins 62.293 31.147 246
26. Dani Sardeson Forest Lake 62.248 31.124 147
27. Amanda Pothen Forest Lake 62.200 31.100 144
28. Anna Koenning Stillwater 62.101 31.051 33
29. Kara Gerads Blake School 62.085 31.043 229
30. Julia Nathan St. Louis Park 61.979 30.990 265
31. Annie Breyak St. Louis Park 61.973 30.987 211
32. Elizabeth Alviani Wayzata 61.871 30.936 133
33. Magdalena Leali Wayzata 61.844 30.922 271
34. Greta Vacura Bloomington 61.645 30.823 146
35. Daniela Kunkel Bloomington 61.631 30.816 217
36. Claire Reid Wayzata 61.573 30.787 91
37. Michelle Perkins Forest Lake 61.427 30.714 247
38. Lacey Wedell Forest Lake 61.364 30.682 238
39. Marisa Skajewski Wayzata 61.311 30.656 158
40. Brooke Alexander Wayzata 61.272 30.636 156
41. Anna VanOrsow Wayzata 61.209 30.605 70
42. Savannah Kjaer St. Louis Park 61.165 30.583 18
43. Brittney Torguson Wayzata 60.939 30.470 234
44. Jean Carstens St. Louis Park 60.840 30.420 244
45. Paige Thurnbeck Forest Lake 60.689 30.345 50
46. Kiera Waskey Forest Lake 60.568 30.284 176
47. Brecken Carr Forest Lake 60.541 30.271 255
48. Lizzy McBride Maple Grove-Osseo 60.529 30.265 32
49. Ally Heath Bloomington 60.516 30.258 175
50. Nicole Miller Wayzata 60.511 30.256 195
51. Sarah Thorstenson Richfield 60.427 30.214T 14



51. Isabel Solheim Stillwater 60.427 30.214T 183
53. Katelyn Palasek Wayzata 60.347 30.174T 56
53. Summer Peterson Edina 60.347 30.174T 253
55. Chloe Narr Stillwater 60.333 30.167 200
56. Isabel Kjaer St. Louis Park 60.271 30.136 258

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***
PLACE NAME TEAM SCORE 50% DRAW

57. Amy Denn Edina 60.076 30.038T 108
57. Linnea Coltvet Stillwater 60.076 30.038T 226
59. Claire Summary Stillwater 59.783 29.892 254
60. Emily Steward Bloomington 59.751 29.876 26
61. Claire Benson Prior Lake 59.595 29.798 143
62. Nicole Aadalen Wayzata 59.587 29.794 38
63. Madison Chadwick Edina 59.449 29.725 185
64. Miranda Roberts Wayzata 59.337 29.669 13
65. Ava Vaudreuil Bloomington 59.329 29.665 160
66. Ella Hammerstrand St. Louis Park 59.263 29.632 170
67. Elizabeth Olson Edina 59.249 29.625 256
68. Lola Brown Hopkins 59.235 29.618 94
69. Megan Palmer Forest Lake 59.219 29.610 129
70. Grace Julian Wayzata 59.213 29.607 8
71. Sam St Clair St. Louis Park 59.143 29.572 76
72. Alix Condit Eden Prairie 59.103 29.552 45
73. Lydia Bergeron Forest Lake 59.097 29.549 182
74. Emma Dietz St. Louis Park 59.000 29.500 148
75. Elyse Cooke Bloomington 58.955 29.478 164
76. Nirali Somia Wayzata 58.867 29.434T 42
76. Danielle Hawes Maple Grove-Osseo 58.867 29.434T 180
78. Brooklyn Donelson St. Louis Park 58.693 29.347 239
79. Lauren Knuteson Stillwater 58.676 29.338 202
80. Olivia Swanson Eden Prairie 58.623 29.312 227
81. Ann Jacobson St. Louis Park 58.605 29.303 145
82. Kristen Ho Hopkins 58.480 29.240 151
83. LaCresia Meyer Forest Lake 58.396 29.198 165
84. Elizabeth Campbell Forest Lake 58.328 29.164 130
85. Amelia Merfeld Hopkins 58.315 29.158 77
86. Caroline Muske Wayzata 58.293 29.147 186
87. Haley Wagner Prior Lake 58.275 29.138 88
88. Kaitlin Cole St. Louis Park 58.253 29.127 126
89. Emily Fok Wayzata 58.156 29.078 116
90. Elizabeth Melssen Richfield 58.133 29.067 52
91. Aria Kramarczuk Bloomington 58.112 29.056 115
92. Belle Marty Edina 58.031 29.016 95
93. Emily Kurtz Hopkins 58.027 29.014 270
94. Mari Leland Wayzata 57.996 28.998 230
95. Mimi Wyland St. Louis Park 57.933 28.967 65
96. Jeanna Klobucar Bloomington 57.907 28.954 219
97. Gabby Marick Maple Grove-Osseo 57.897 28.949 142
98. Morgan Tope-Yates Stillwater 57.893 28.947 222
99. Anna Stockinger Forest Lake 57.831 28.916 163
100. Abby Rechkin Eden Prairie 57.809 28.905 214
101. Sophie Jarosz Forest Lake 57.781 28.891 34
102. Kelly Jessen Edina 57.779 28.890 248
103. Elizabeth Blount Forest Lake 57.760 28.880 41
104. Anna Thomas St. Louis Park 57.752 28.876 155
105. Eleanna Meehan Wayzata 57.728 28.864 232
106. Ella Anderson Forest Lake 57.725 28.863T 79



106. Kate Pouliot Wayzata 57.725 28.863T 100
108. Ibolya Konkoly Eden Prairie 57.676 28.838 152
109. Madi Kulzer Stillwater 57.661 28.831 109
110. Hannah Littel Maple Grove-Osseo 57.568 28.784 264
111. Abby Tollas Maple Grove-Osseo 57.556 28.778 150
112. Izzy Steffen Edina 57.480 28.740 22
113. Sammi Jackson Wayzata 57.467 28.734 71
114. Claire Carlson Edina 57.432 28.716 54
115. Lily Kulevsky St. Louis Park 57.427 28.714 59
116. Brooke Gruidl Edina 57.369 28.685 106

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***
PLACE NAME TEAM SCORE 50% DRAW
117. Maddi Lubbers Wayzata 57.307 28.654 138
118. Sarah Torgerson Eden Prairie 57.303 28.652 25
119. Alexis Friesen Wayzata 57.293 28.647T 194
119. Alyssa Crump St. Louis Park 57.293 28.647T 198
121. Jackie Squires-Sperling Edina 57.248 28.624T 161
121. Katie Mollison Edina 57.248 28.624T 177
123. Julianna Prohofsky Wayzata 57.236 28.618 17
124. Hannah Dettman Stillwater 57.213 28.607T 90
124. Marisa Perrine Wayzata 57.213 28.607T 237
126. Erin Springer Richfield 57.200 28.600 228
127. Emily Ostercamp Forest Lake 57.187 28.594 153
128. Ava Tronson St. Louis Park 57.183 28.592 62
129. Emily Olson Edina 57.177 28.589 61
130. Elizabeth Coleman Hopkins 57.156 28.578 137
131. Anna Ganser Maple Grove-Osseo 57.133 28.567 3
132. Alicia Steward Bloomington 57.116 28.558 190
133. Lindsey Biebl Forest Lake 57.080 28.540 215
134. Ellie Hechter Hopkins 57.076 28.538 207
135. Ava Bandt Edina 57.000 28.500 225
136. Emma Sneden Stillwater 56.987 28.494T 89
136. Mia Miller St. Louis Park 56.987 28.494T 235
138. Grace Cline Prior Lake 56.951 28.476 112
139. Rubie Ballantyne Stillwater 56.937 28.469 266
140. Grace Henke Stillwater 56.933 28.467 132
141. Jackie Smith Bloomington 56.920 28.460 233
142. Haley Morgan St. Louis Park 56.893 28.447 75
143. Emily Cossetta Stillwater 56.871 28.436 101
144. Madison Wikman Wayzata 56.867 28.434 85
145. Bridget Beynon Forest Lake 56.817 28.409 93
146. Alise Ostercamp Forest Lake 56.813 28.407T 36
146. Paige McLaughlin Wayzata 56.813 28.407T 162
148. Rachel Duerr Stillwater 56.809 28.405 250
149. Evynn Hall Richfield 56.733 28.367 19
150. Bella Johnson Stillwater 56.707 28.354T 63
150. Alyssa Peck Hopkins 56.707 28.354T 103
152. Maggie Lundberg Edina 56.672 28.336 221
153. Aaliyah Young Richfield 56.627 28.314 92
154. Anastasia Friesen Wayzata 56.623 28.312 44
155. Paige Anderson Forest Lake 56.577 28.289 166
156. Kelly Keenan Stillwater 56.560 28.280 29
157. Eileen Reyes Richfield 56.511 28.256 263
158. Emma Stockinger Forest Lake 56.448 28.224 141
159. Marie Vanderwarn Maple Grove-Osseo 56.404 28.202 48
160. Katy Bouchier Bloomington 56.381 28.191 9
161. Jennifer Lein Prior Lake 56.343 28.172 82



162. Victoria Carlson Edina 56.337 28.169 241
163. Katherine Fisher Wayzata 56.333 28.167 20
164. Moriah Ulbricht Forest Lake 56.320 28.160 243
165. Tjessa Arradondo St. Louis Park 56.263 28.132 224
166. Ellie Heitzig Maple Grove-Osseo 56.196 28.098 199
167. Courtney Lillemoen Stillwater 56.035 28.018 181
168. Carly Denn Edina 56.017 28.009 140
169. Bridget Olson Forest Lake 56.013 28.007 127
170. Bridget Werner Edina 55.991 27.996 157
171. Ellie Vrba Maple Grove-Osseo 55.987 27.994 139
172. Miranda Bergan Stillwater 55.977 27.989 68
173. Jane Burk Forest Lake 55.885 27.943 72
174. Moira Ling Prior Lake 55.884 27.942 206
175. Jessica Hentges Forest Lake 55.831 27.916 267
176. Elizabeth Healy Wayzata 55.699 27.850 39

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***
PLACE NAME TEAM SCORE 50% DRAW
177. Kaitlin Johnson Stillwater 55.645 27.823 218
178. Ellie Bliss Stillwater 55.635 27.818 27
179. Ketrua Bremseth Wayzata 55.613 27.807 193
180. Grace McGurran Edina 55.595 27.798 208
181. Alyssa Brolin Wayzata 55.583 27.792 260
182. Ellen Mattson Hopkins 55.320 27.660 2
183. Lisa Abascal-Larson Edina 55.280 27.640 125
184. Alessandra Hale Forest Lake 55.253 27.627 231
185. Raina Hoge Stillwater 55.249 27.625 262
186. Alexa Densmore Edina 55.196 27.598 269
187. Allison Le Bloomington 55.152 27.576 216
188. Hope Cassman St. Louis Park 55.128 27.564 110
189. Ashley Dooley Edina 55.057 27.529 236
190. Faith Cornish Eden Prairie 55.040 27.520 213
191. Mary Haddad Bloomington 54.981 27.491 105
192. Amelia Janisch Forest Lake 54.968 27.484 249
193. Sophie Dirnberger Hopkins 54.925 27.463 123
194. Ellen Poulter St. Louis Park 54.924 27.462 10
195. Isabelle Felton Eden Prairie 54.792 27.396 60
196. Kelly McNamee Maple Grove-Osseo 54.787 27.394 201
197. Megan Ihfe Forest Lake 54.689 27.345 16
198. Sarah Horsman Bloomington 54.685 27.343 189
199. Kathleen Scoggin Edina 54.663 27.332 49
200. Jeannie Smith Bloomington 54.621 27.311 12
201. Julia Mertens Wayzata 54.515 27.258 47
202. Jenna Barnhart Edina 54.511 27.256 81
203. Alyscia Thomas St. Louis Park 54.489 27.245 178
204. Lily Smith Hopkins 54.485 27.243 154
205. Tessa Crohn Forest Lake 54.396 27.198 5
206. Lydia Gengler Wayzata 54.289 27.145 259
207. Lily Provenzano Hopkins 54.284 27.142 240
208. Naomi Krueger Forest Lake 54.272 27.136 220
209. Emma Judickas Wayzata 54.231 27.116 197
210. Aarohi Shah Wayzata 54.219 27.110 136
211. Sam Alexon Columbia Heights 54.173 27.087 104
212. Marit Lebakken Edina 54.156 27.078 46
213. Greta Long St. Louis Park 54.147 27.074 210
214. Ryann Ellis Stillwater 54.139 27.070 21
215. Sofia Johnson Stillwater 54.137 27.069T 6
215. Greta Bliss Stillwater 54.137 27.069T 37



217. Sierra Nutter Forest Lake 54.097 27.049 121
218. Ali Gerard Stillwater 54.067 27.034 245
219. Willa Letscher Wayzata 54.027 27.014 23
220. Lauryn Baumer Prior Lake 53.889 26.945 257
221. Aubrie Filandrinos Stillwater 53.832 26.916 7
222. Rayna Heins-Schiele Wayzata 53.813 26.907 51
223. Clarissa Moore Richfield 53.765 26.883 205
224. Rhea Hammond Edina 53.724 26.862 209
225. Madison Drobney Edina 53.711 26.856 196
226. Katie Gunderson Hopkins 53.632 26.816T 58
226. Sydney Rickert Prior Lake 53.632 26.816T 173
228. Grace Sneden Stillwater 53.621 26.811 15
229. Maggie Randall Edina 53.577 26.789 24
230. Gabby Rossow Richfield 53.573 26.787 74
231. Willow Rivera Prior Lake 53.520 26.760 120
232. Ayanna Nathan St. Louis Park 53.476 26.738 1
233. Mckinley Leavitt Forest Lake 53.151 26.576 192
234. Caroline Hardy Edina 53.124 26.562 131
235. Diya Jain Edina 53.080 26.540 96
236. Malissa Ball Forest Lake 52.987 26.494 98

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***
PLACE NAME TEAM SCORE 50% DRAW
237. Erika Duran Richfield 52.924 26.462 78
238. Ella Gooby Bloomington 52.872 26.436 174
239. Grace Bowes Edina 52.840 26.420 172
240. Maya Lee St. Louis Park 52.800 26.400 102
241. Lydia Hansen Forest Lake 52.787 26.394 30
242. Cora Martinez Forest Lake 52.720 26.360 73
243. Sydney Connor Stillwater 52.635 26.318 43
244. Tashi Wangmo St. Louis Park 52.373 26.187 212
245. Cora Peacha Bloomington 52.369 26.185 122
246. Jenna Stockinger Forest Lake 52.364 26.182 97
247. Amy Blazanin Bloomington 52.325 26.163 204
248. Caitlin Giles Prior Lake 52.299 26.150 31
249. Maggie Bahnson St. Louis Park 52.261 26.131 11
250. Sophie Haddad Bloomington 51.765 25.883 107
251. Emily Barr Maple Grove-Osseo 51.547 25.774 53
252. Angie Lodoen Bloomington 51.533 25.767 80
253. Holly Drazenovich Maple Grove-Osseo 51.497 25.749 64
254. Jessie Ruohoniemi Maple Grove-Osseo 51.480 25.740 99
255. Annie Larson Forest Lake 51.436 25.718 118
256. Leigh Boettner-Johnson Forest Lake 51.071 25.536 124
257. Indy Walstrom Forest Lake 50.773 25.387 134
258. Ellie Murnan Bloomington 50.671 25.336 223
259. Jane Sorenson Stillwater 50.276 25.138 57
260. Lydia Zimmerman Forest Lake 49.747 24.874 188
261. Khuluc Yang Stillwater 49.511 24.756 149
262. Ellie Thiele Forest Lake 49.480 24.740 187
263. Solveig Bingham Blake School 49.160 24.580 69
264. Rylie Sampson Forest Lake 48.125 24.063 117
265. Zoe Scholl Forest Lake 47.551 23.776 242
266. Ariel Ball Forest Lake 47.543 23.772 28
267. Lizzy Hentges Forest Lake 47.436 23.718 159



MINNESOTA STATE SYNCHRONIZED SWIM CHAMPIONSHIP - FIGURES RESULTS
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MAY 26-27, 2016

*** FINAL GROUP EXTENDED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

PLACE NAME TEAM SCORE 50% DRAW
1. Colleen Donlin Wayzata 70.577 35.289 113
2. Hannah Ogren Wayzata 69.539 34.770 128
3. Andrea Dunrud Forest Lake 68.996 34.498 251
4. Lucy Liu Wayzata 66.964 33.482 83
5. Emma Breyak St. Louis Park 66.253 33.127 67
6. Katlyn Ringquist Wayzata 65.791 32.896 171
7. Sophie Ogaard Stillwater 65.141 32.571 66
8. Grace Zimmer Stillwater 64.956 32.478 87
9. Kaitlyn Burgess Stillwater 64.333 32.167 114
10. Fallon Olson Forest Lake 63.977 31.989 135
11. Mamie Thrall Stillwater 63.916 31.958 252
12. Lauren Webert Wayzata 63.533 31.767 261
13. Grace Gualtieri Stillwater 63.408 31.704 184
14. Riley Ruegemer Wayzata 63.320 31.660 84
15. Mika Peterson Forest Lake 63.040 31.520 86
16. Jenna Hahn Wayzata 62.781 31.391 168
17. Abby Stokes Edina 62.697 31.349 203
18. Kenzie Klein Forest Lake 62.533 31.267 169
19. Alex Monson St. Louis Park 62.467 31.234 55
20. Brianna Herbert Wayzata 62.395 31.198 40
21. Dani Sardeson Forest Lake 62.248 31.124 147
22. Amanda Pothen Forest Lake 62.200 31.100 144
23. Anna Koenning Stillwater 62.101 31.051 33
24. Julia Nathan St. Louis Park 61.979 30.990 265
25. Elizabeth Alviani Wayzata 61.871 30.936 133
26. Magdalena Leali Wayzata 61.844 30.922 271
27. Greta Vacura Bloomington 61.645 30.823 146
28. Daniela Kunkel Bloomington 61.631 30.816 217
29. Claire Reid Wayzata 61.573 30.787 91
30. Michelle Perkins Forest Lake 61.427 30.714 247
31. Lacey Wedell Forest Lake 61.364 30.682 238
32. Marisa Skajewski Wayzata 61.311 30.656 158
33. Brooke Alexander Wayzata 61.272 30.636 156
34. Anna VanOrsow Wayzata 61.209 30.605 70
35. Savannah Kjaer St. Louis Park 61.165 30.583 18
36. Brittney Torguson Wayzata 60.939 30.470 234
37. Jean Carstens St. Louis Park 60.840 30.420 244
38. Paige Thurnbeck Forest Lake 60.689 30.345 50
39. Kiera Waskey Forest Lake 60.568 30.284 176
40. Brecken Carr Forest Lake 60.541 30.271 255
41. Lizzy McBride Maple Grove-Osseo 60.529 30.265 32
42. Ally Heath Bloomington 60.516 30.258 175
43. Nicole Miller Wayzata 60.511 30.256 195
44. Isabel Solheim Stillwater 60.427 30.214 183
45. Katelyn Palasek Wayzata 60.347 30.174 56
46. Amy Denn Edina 60.076 30.038T 108
46. Linnea Coltvet Stillwater 60.076 30.038T 226
48. Emily Steward Bloomington 59.751 29.876 26
49. Madison Chadwick Edina 59.449 29.725 185
50. Miranda Roberts Wayzata 59.337 29.669 13
51. Ella Hammerstrand St. Louis Park 59.263 29.632 170



52. Elizabeth Olson Edina 59.249 29.625 256
53. Megan Palmer Forest Lake 59.219 29.610 129
54. Grace Julian Wayzata 59.213 29.607 8
55. Sam St Clair St. Louis Park 59.143 29.572 76
56. Emma Dietz St. Louis Park 59.000 29.500 148

*** FINAL GROUP EXTENDED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***
PLACE NAME TEAM SCORE 50% DRAW

57. Elyse Cooke Bloomington 58.955 29.478 164
58. Brooklyn Donelson St. Louis Park 58.693 29.347 239
59. Lauren Knuteson Stillwater 58.676 29.338 202
60. Caroline Muske Wayzata 58.293 29.147 186
61. Haley Wagner Prior Lake 58.275 29.138 88
62. Kaitlin Cole St. Louis Park 58.253 29.127 126
63. Aria Kramarczuk Bloomington 58.112 29.056 115
64. Belle Marty Edina 58.031 29.016 95
65. Mari Leland Wayzata 57.996 28.998 230
66. Mimi Wyland St. Louis Park 57.933 28.967 65
67. Jeanna Klobucar Bloomington 57.907 28.954 219
68. Gabby Marick Maple Grove-Osseo 57.897 28.949 142
69. Abby Rechkin Eden Prairie 57.809 28.905 214
70. Kelly Jessen Edina 57.779 28.890 248
71. Elizabeth Blount Forest Lake 57.760 28.880 41
72. Anna Thomas St. Louis Park 57.752 28.876 155
73. Abby Tollas Maple Grove-Osseo 57.556 28.778 150
74. Brooke Gruidl Edina 57.369 28.685 106
75. Alyssa Crump St. Louis Park 57.293 28.647 198
76. Katie Mollison Edina 57.248 28.624 177
77. Julianna Prohofsky Wayzata 57.236 28.618 17
78. Emily Ostercamp Forest Lake 57.187 28.594 153
79. Anna Ganser Maple Grove-Osseo 57.133 28.567 3
80. Alicia Steward Bloomington 57.116 28.558 190
81. Paige McLaughlin Wayzata 56.813 28.407 162
82. Maggie Lundberg Edina 56.672 28.336 221
83. Emma Stockinger Forest Lake 56.448 28.224 141
84. Marie Vanderwarn Maple Grove-Osseo 56.404 28.202 48
85. Katy Bouchier Bloomington 56.381 28.191 9
86. Victoria Carlson Edina 56.337 28.169 241
87. Ellie Heitzig Maple Grove-Osseo 56.196 28.098 199
88. Carly Denn Edina 56.017 28.009 140
89. Ellen Poulter St. Louis Park 54.924 27.462 10
90. Jeannie Smith Bloomington 54.621 27.311 12
91. Maggie Bahnson St. Louis Park 52.261 26.131 11



MINNESOTA STATE SYNCHRONIZED SWIM CHAMPIONSHIP - FIGURES RESULTS
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MAY 26-27, 2016

*** FINAL GROUP LONG FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***
PLACE NAME TEAM SCORE 50% DRAW

1. Jordan Ashby Hopkins 66.912 33.456 4
2. Sophie Ogaard Stillwater 65.141 32.571 66
3. Lauren Webert Wayzata 63.533 31.767 261
4. Riley Ruegemer Wayzata 63.320 31.660 84
5. Ila Holman Eden Prairie 63.040 31.520 111
6. Tori Anderson Eden Prairie 62.857 31.429 167
7. Jenna Hahn Wayzata 62.781 31.391 168
8. Maggie Cleary Hopkins 62.293 31.147 246
9. Amanda Pothen Forest Lake 62.200 31.100 144
10. Anna Koenning Stillwater 62.101 31.051 33
11. Julia Nathan St. Louis Park 61.979 30.990 265
12. Annie Breyak St. Louis Park 61.973 30.987 211
13. Elizabeth Alviani Wayzata 61.871 30.936 133
14. Greta Vacura Bloomington 61.645 30.823 146
15. Claire Reid Wayzata 61.573 30.787 91
16. Lacey Wedell Forest Lake 61.364 30.682 238
17. Marisa Skajewski Wayzata 61.311 30.656 158
18. Anna VanOrsow Wayzata 61.209 30.605 70
19. Jean Carstens St. Louis Park 60.840 30.420 244
20. Paige Thurnbeck Forest Lake 60.689 30.345 50
21. Lizzy McBride Maple Grove-Osseo 60.529 30.265 32
22. Nicole Miller Wayzata 60.511 30.256 195
23. Sarah Thorstenson Richfield 60.427 30.214T 14
23. Isabel Solheim Stillwater 60.427 30.214T 183
25. Summer Peterson Edina 60.347 30.174 253
26. Chloe Narr Stillwater 60.333 30.167 200
27. Isabel Kjaer St. Louis Park 60.271 30.136 258
28. Linnea Coltvet Stillwater 60.076 30.038 226
29. Claire Summary Stillwater 59.783 29.892 254
30. Emily Steward Bloomington 59.751 29.876 26
31. Claire Benson Prior Lake 59.595 29.798 143
32. Nicole Aadalen Wayzata 59.587 29.794 38
33. Madison Chadwick Edina 59.449 29.725 185
34. Ella Hammerstrand St. Louis Park 59.263 29.632 170
35. Lola Brown Hopkins 59.235 29.618 94
36. Megan Palmer Forest Lake 59.219 29.610 129
37. Grace Julian Wayzata 59.213 29.607 8
38. Sam St Clair St. Louis Park 59.143 29.572 76
39. Alix Condit Eden Prairie 59.103 29.552 45
40. Lydia Bergeron Forest Lake 59.097 29.549 182
41. Elyse Cooke Bloomington 58.955 29.478 164
42. Nirali Somia Wayzata 58.867 29.434 42
43. Brooklyn Donelson St. Louis Park 58.693 29.347 239
44. Lauren Knuteson Stillwater 58.676 29.338 202
45. Olivia Swanson Eden Prairie 58.623 29.312 227
46. Kristen Ho Hopkins 58.480 29.240 151
47. LaCresia Meyer Forest Lake 58.396 29.198 165
48. Amelia Merfeld Hopkins 58.315 29.158 77
49. Haley Wagner Prior Lake 58.275 29.138 88
50. Kaitlin Cole St. Louis Park 58.253 29.127 126
51. Emily Fok Wayzata 58.156 29.078 116
52. Elizabeth Melssen Richfield 58.133 29.067 52



53. Aria Kramarczuk Bloomington 58.112 29.056 115
54. Mimi Wyland St. Louis Park 57.933 28.967 65
55. Gabby Marick Maple Grove-Osseo 57.897 28.949 142
56. Anna Stockinger Forest Lake 57.831 28.916 163
57. Sophie Jarosz Forest Lake 57.781 28.891 34

*** FINAL GROUP LONG FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***
PLACE NAME TEAM SCORE 50% DRAW

58. Elizabeth Blount Forest Lake 57.760 28.880 41
59. Anna Thomas St. Louis Park 57.752 28.876 155
60. Kate Pouliot Wayzata 57.725 28.863 100
61. Ibolya Konkoly Eden Prairie 57.676 28.838 152
62. Abby Tollas Maple Grove-Osseo 57.556 28.778 150
63. Sammi Jackson Wayzata 57.467 28.734 71
64. Claire Carlson Edina 57.432 28.716 54
65. Lily Kulevsky St. Louis Park 57.427 28.714 59
66. Maddi Lubbers Wayzata 57.307 28.654 138
67. Sarah Torgerson Eden Prairie 57.303 28.652 25
68. Jackie Squires-Sperling Edina 57.248 28.624 161
69. Erin Springer Richfield 57.200 28.600 228
70. Emily Ostercamp Forest Lake 57.187 28.594 153
71. Emily Olson Edina 57.177 28.589 61
72. Anna Ganser Maple Grove-Osseo 57.133 28.567 3
73. Ava Bandt Edina 57.000 28.500 225
74. Grace Henke Stillwater 56.933 28.467 132
75. Emily Cossetta Stillwater 56.871 28.436 101
76. Bridget Beynon Forest Lake 56.817 28.409 93
77. Evynn Hall Richfield 56.733 28.367 19
78. Bella Johnson Stillwater 56.707 28.354T 63
78. Alyssa Peck Hopkins 56.707 28.354T 103
80. Maggie Lundberg Edina 56.672 28.336 221
81. Aaliyah Young Richfield 56.627 28.314 92
82. Eileen Reyes Richfield 56.511 28.256 263
83. Victoria Carlson Edina 56.337 28.169 241
84. Katherine Fisher Wayzata 56.333 28.167 20
85. Moriah Ulbricht Forest Lake 56.320 28.160 243
86. Ellie Heitzig Maple Grove-Osseo 56.196 28.098 199
87. Carly Denn Edina 56.017 28.009 140
88. Bridget Werner Edina 55.991 27.996 157
89. Kaitlin Johnson Stillwater 55.645 27.823 218
90. Grace McGurran Edina 55.595 27.798 208
91. Lisa Abascal-Larson Edina 55.280 27.640 125
92. Faith Cornish Eden Prairie 55.040 27.520 213
93. Sophie Dirnberger Hopkins 54.925 27.463 123
94. Ellen Poulter St. Louis Park 54.924 27.462 10
95. Isabelle Felton Eden Prairie 54.792 27.396 60
96. Megan Ihfe Forest Lake 54.689 27.345 16
97. Kathleen Scoggin Edina 54.663 27.332 49
98. Jenna Barnhart Edina 54.511 27.256 81
99. Alyscia Thomas St. Louis Park 54.489 27.245 178
100. Naomi Krueger Forest Lake 54.272 27.136 220
101. Marit Lebakken Edina 54.156 27.078 46
102. Sofia Johnson Stillwater 54.137 27.069 6
103. Aubrie Filandrinos Stillwater 53.832 26.916 7
104. Madison Drobney Edina 53.711 26.856 196
105. Ayanna Nathan St. Louis Park 53.476 26.738 1
106. Mckinley Leavitt Forest Lake 53.151 26.576 192
107. Erika Duran Richfield 52.924 26.462 78



108. Tashi Wangmo St. Louis Park 52.373 26.187 212
109. Indy Walstrom Forest Lake 50.773 25.387 134
110. Lydia Zimmerman Forest Lake 49.747 24.874 188
111. Ellie Thiele Forest Lake 49.480 24.740 187
112. Rylie Sampson Forest Lake 48.125 24.063 117
113. Zoe Scholl Forest Lake 47.551 23.776 242
114. Ariel Ball Forest Lake 47.543 23.772 28
115. Lizzy Hentges Forest Lake 47.436 23.718 159



MINNESOTA STATE SYNCHRONIZED SWIM CHAMPIONSHIP - FIGURES RESULTS
UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA MAY 26-27, 2016

*** FINAL GROUP SHORT FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

PLACE NAME CLUB SCORE 50% DRAW
1. Sarah Cao Wayzata 67.644 33.822 268
2. Tori Anderson Eden Prairie 62.857 31.429 167
3. Kara Gerads Blake School 62.085 31.043 229
4. Claire Summary Stillwater 59.783 29.892 254
5. Ava Vaudreuil Bloomington 59.329 29.665 160
6. Alix Condit Eden Prairie 59.103 29.552 45
7. Danielle Hawes Maple Grove-Osseo 58.867 29.434 180
8. Olivia Swanson Eden Prairie 58.623 29.312 227
9. Ann Jacobson St. Louis Park 58.605 29.303 145
10. Elizabeth Campbell Forest Lake 58.328 29.164 130
11. Amelia Merfeld Hopkins 58.315 29.158 77
12. Emily Kurtz Hopkins 58.027 29.014 270
13. Morgan Tope-Yates Stillwater 57.893 28.947 222
14. Eleanna Meehan Wayzata 57.728 28.864 232
15. Ella Anderson Forest Lake 57.725 28.863 79
16. Ibolya Konkoly Eden Prairie 57.676 28.838 152
17. Madi Kulzer Stillwater 57.661 28.831 109
18. Hannah Littel Maple Grove-Osseo 57.568 28.784 264
19. Izzy Steffen Edina 57.480 28.740 22
20. Sarah Torgerson Eden Prairie 57.303 28.652 25
21. Alexis Friesen Wayzata 57.293 28.647 194
22. Hannah Dettman Stillwater 57.213 28.607T 90
22. Marisa Perrine Wayzata 57.213 28.607T 237
24. Ava Tronson St. Louis Park 57.183 28.592 62
25. Elizabeth Coleman Hopkins 57.156 28.578 137
26. Lindsey Biebl Forest Lake 57.080 28.540 215
27. Ellie Hechter Hopkins 57.076 28.538 207
28. Emma Sneden Stillwater 56.987 28.494T 89
28. Mia Miller St. Louis Park 56.987 28.494T 235
30. Grace Cline Prior Lake 56.951 28.476 112
31. Rubie Ballantyne Stillwater 56.937 28.469 266
32. Jackie Smith Bloomington 56.920 28.460 233
33. Haley Morgan St. Louis Park 56.893 28.447 75
34. Madison Wikman Wayzata 56.867 28.434 85
35. Alise Ostercamp Forest Lake 56.813 28.407 36
36. Rachel Duerr Stillwater 56.809 28.405 250
37. Anastasia Friesen Wayzata 56.623 28.312 44
38. Paige Anderson Forest Lake 56.577 28.289 166
39. Kelly Keenan Stillwater 56.560 28.280 29
40. Marie Vanderwarn Maple Grove-Osseo 56.404 28.202 48
41. Jennifer Lein Prior Lake 56.343 28.172 82
42. Tjessa Arradondo St. Louis Park 56.263 28.132 224
43. Ellie Heitzig Maple Grove-Osseo 56.196 28.098 199
44. Courtney Lillemoen Stillwater 56.035 28.018 181
45. Bridget Olson Forest Lake 56.013 28.007 127
46. Ellie Vrba Maple Grove-Osseo 55.987 27.994 139
47. Miranda Bergan Stillwater 55.977 27.989 68
48. Jane Burk Forest Lake 55.885 27.943 72
49. Moira Ling Prior Lake 55.884 27.942 206
50. Jessica Hentges Forest Lake 55.831 27.916 267
51. Elizabeth Healy Wayzata 55.699 27.850 39



52. Ellie Bliss Stillwater 55.635 27.818 27
53. Ketrua Bremseth Wayzata 55.613 27.807 193
54. Alyssa Brolin Wayzata 55.583 27.792 260
55. Ellen Mattson Hopkins 55.320 27.660 2
56. Alessandra Hale Forest Lake 55.253 27.627 231

*** FINAL GROUP SHORT FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***
PLACE NAME CLUB SCORE 50% DRAW

57. Raina Hoge Stillwater 55.249 27.625 262
58. Alexa Densmore Edina 55.196 27.598 269
59. Allison Le Bloomington 55.152 27.576 216
60. Hope Cassman St. Louis Park 55.128 27.564 110
61. Ashley Dooley Edina 55.057 27.529 236
62. Faith Cornish Eden Prairie 55.040 27.520 213
63. Mary Haddad Bloomington 54.981 27.491 105
64. Amelia Janisch Forest Lake 54.968 27.484 249
65. Ellen Poulter St. Louis Park 54.924 27.462 10
66. Isabelle Felton Eden Prairie 54.792 27.396 60
67. Kelly McNamee Maple Grove-Osseo 54.787 27.394 201
68. Sarah Horsman Bloomington 54.685 27.343 189
69. Julia Mertens Wayzata 54.515 27.258 47
70. Lily Smith Hopkins 54.485 27.243 154
71. Tessa Crohn Forest Lake 54.396 27.198 5
72. Lydia Gengler Wayzata 54.289 27.145 259
73. Lily Provenzano Hopkins 54.284 27.142 240
74. Emma Judickas Wayzata 54.231 27.116 197
75. Aarohi Shah Wayzata 54.219 27.110 136
76. Sam Alexon Columbia Heights 54.173 27.087 104
77. Greta Long St. Louis Park 54.147 27.074 210
78. Ryann Ellis Stillwater 54.139 27.070 21
79. Greta Bliss Stillwater 54.137 27.069 37
80. Sierra Nutter Forest Lake 54.097 27.049 121
81. Ali Gerard Stillwater 54.067 27.034 245
82. Willa Letscher Wayzata 54.027 27.014 23
83. Lauryn Baumer Prior Lake 53.889 26.945 257
84. Rayna Heins-Schiele Wayzata 53.813 26.907 51
85. Clarissa Moore Richfield 53.765 26.883 205
86. Rhea Hammond Edina 53.724 26.862 209
87. Katie Gunderson Hopkins 53.632 26.816T 58
87. Sydney Rickert Prior Lake 53.632 26.816T 173
89. Grace Sneden Stillwater 53.621 26.811 15
90. Maggie Randall Edina 53.577 26.789 24
91. Gabby Rossow Richfield 53.573 26.787 74
92. Willow Rivera Prior Lake 53.520 26.760 120
93. Caroline Hardy Edina 53.124 26.562 131
94. Diya Jain Edina 53.080 26.540 96
95. Malissa Ball Forest Lake 52.987 26.494 98
96. Ella Gooby Bloomington 52.872 26.436 174
97. Grace Bowes Edina 52.840 26.420 172
98. Maya Lee St. Louis Park 52.800 26.400 102
99. Lydia Hansen Forest Lake 52.787 26.394 30
100. Cora Martinez Forest Lake 52.720 26.360 73
101. Sydney Connor Stillwater 52.635 26.318 43
102. Cora Peacha Bloomington 52.369 26.185 122
103. Jenna Stockinger Forest Lake 52.364 26.182 97
104. Amy Blazanin Bloomington 52.325 26.163 204
105. Caitlin Giles Prior Lake 52.299 26.150 31
106. Sophie Haddad Bloomington 51.765 25.883 107



107. Emily Barr Maple Grove-Osseo 51.547 25.774 53
108. Angie Lodoen Bloomington 51.533 25.767 80
109. Holly Drazenovich Maple Grove-Osseo 51.497 25.749 64
110. Jessie Ruohoniemi Maple Grove-Osseo 51.480 25.740 99
111. Annie Larson Forest Lake 51.436 25.718 118
112. Leigh Boettner-Johnson Forest Lake 51.071 25.536 124
113. Ellie Murnan Bloomington 50.671 25.336 223
114. Jane Sorenson Stillwater 50.276 25.138 57
115. Khuluc Yang Stillwater 49.511 24.756 149
116. Solveig Bingham Blake School 49.160 24.580 69


